DATE M. Holds. NM 88210  DOIL CONSIERVATION DIVISION  1220 South St. Francis Dr.  Santa Fe, NM 87505  Santa Fe, NM 87505  South St. Francis Dr.  Santa Fe, NM 87505  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON	Submit 3 Copies 10 Appropriate District Office District I	State of New M Energy, Minerals and Nat		Form C-103 June 19, 2008		
100 NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PERMIT (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH   1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505   SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   Sundry NM 97505   Sundry N		Enorgy, minorals and radial Resources				
1220 South St. Francis Dr.   1270 South St.		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
Santa Fe, NM 87505   6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	District III					
120 S. St. Prameis Dr. Satus Pr. SAND REPORTS ON WELLS   7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name   7. Lease Name or Unit Name   7. Lease Name   7. Lease Name   7. Lease Name or Unit Name   7. Lease Name or Unit Name   7. Lease Name or Unit Name   7. Lease						
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   Converge   Conv	1220 S. St. Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM	·		o. State on & Gas Lease No	j.	
Roman of Operator   S. Well Number   S	SUNDRY NO (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PRO	POSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PI	LUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name		
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	1	LICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) F	OR SUCH	Yale State		
3. Address of Operation  4. Well Location  Unit Letter M : 990 feet from the South line and 330 feet from the West line Section 2 Township 17S Range 30E NMPM County Eddy  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.)  3743' GR  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON COMPRIBLE COMPLICATION OF TEMPORARILY ABANDON HANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB  OTHER: Add DV-Tool DITTEN CASING STATE AND STATE OF THE CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB  OTHER: Add DV-Tool THERE  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore design of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1" stage: 600sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 curl/sack.  2" stage: Lead 550exs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 curl/sack.  2" stage: Lead 550exs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 curl/sack.  TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 06:27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Ohly  APPROVED BY: PARS APPROVED BY				1		
3. Address of Operator  550 W. Texas Ave., Suite 1300 Midland, TX 79701  4. Well Location Unit Letter M : 990 feet from the South line and 330 feet from the West line Section 2 Township 17S Range 30E NMPM County Eddy  11. Elevation (Show whether DR. RKB. RT. GR. etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PULG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS PAND A LITERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING OF THE COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS PAND A COMMENCE DRILLING PAND A		Operating LLC			7	
4. Well Location Unit Letter Section 2 Township 178 Range 30E NMPM County Eddy  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3743' GR  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS   PAND A LITERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPINS   PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAN		per uting EEG			·	
Unit Letter M 990 feet from the South line and 330 feet from the West line Section 2 Township 178 Range 30E NMPM County Eddy  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PAND A LTERING CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEB RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore disagnified for proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1" stage: 600sxs 50:50:2.5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF. yield 1.37 cutt/sack.  2" stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2.5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cutf/sack.  Spud Date:  1" TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Rohyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Part Analyse DATE 7-15-11	550 W. Texas A	ve., Suite 1300 Midland, TX 7970	1	Loco Hills; Glorieta-Yeso	96718	
Section 2 Township 178 Range 30E NMPM County Eddy  11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  3743' GR  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A LITERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB   OTHER:  3. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent days, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore days the of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run to DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1" stage: 600sxs 50:50:2.5 % Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 cuft/sack.  2" stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Spud Date:  1 Rig Release Date:  TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DATE 7-15-11	4. Well Location					
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3743' GR  12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE BULLING OPNS   PAND A   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A   PULL OR ALTER CASING   MULTIPLE COMPL   CASING/CEMENT JOB   PAND A    OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagraph of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1" stage: 600sxs 50:50:2, 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58.125pps CF, yield 1.37 cuft/sack.  2" stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58.125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Spud Date:  06/20/11 Rig Release Date:  TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: PANDA MARCHARD PROVED BY: PANDA SALES PROVISOR DATE 7-15-11	Unit Letter M :_			feet from the <u>West</u> line	;	
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS   PAND A   CASING/CEMENT JOB   OTHER:   Add DV-Tool   OTHER:   OTHER:   Add DV-Tool   OTHER:   O	Section 2					
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS.   PAND A   DATE   PAND A   PAND A   PAND A   DATE   PAND A   P						
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE ORILLING OPNS.   PAND A   DATE   PAND A   PAND A   PAND A   DATE   PAND A   P	12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice. Report or Other Data					
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK  PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING REMEDIAL WORK ALTER CASING AND AND ALTER CASING AND ALT						
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB  OTHER: Add DV-Tool OTHER: Completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagrams of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1" stage: 600sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 cuft/sack.  2" stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Spud Date: 06/20/11 Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: DATE 1-15-1)						
PULL OR ALTER CASING DOWNHOLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE Add DV-Tool OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1" stage: 600sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 cuft/sack.  2" stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Spud Date:  1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel Market 115 - 1)						
OTHER:  Add DV-Tool  OTHER:  13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore disgrate of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1stage: 600sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 cuft/sack.  2stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Spud Date:  O6/20/11  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  O6/27/2011  Type or print name  Robyn M. Odom  E-mail address:  rodom@conchoresources.com  PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY:  TITLE  Field SUCWISOC  DATE 7-15-11						
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore dagratio of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1th stage: 600sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 cuft/sack.  2th stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Spud Date:  06/20/11  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Analyst  DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel May TITLE Field SUPENIGON DATE 7-15-11	DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE					
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore dagratio of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1th stage: 600sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 cuft/sack.  2th stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM. 6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Spud Date:  06/20/11  Rig Release Date:  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Analyst  DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel May TITLE Field SUPENIGON DATE 7-15-11	OTHED	Add DV-Tool	OTHED:		Г—	
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagration of proposed completion or recompletion.  Water Flow @ 2655'  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'.  COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run the production cement as follows:  1" stage: 600sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF, yield 1.37 cuft/sack.  2" stage: Lead 550sxs 50:50:2. 5% Salt 3pps LCM .6%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Spud Date:    Note:				nd give pertinent dates, includir	ng estimated date	
Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Salt 3pps LCM .098MS 176FL-25 176BA-58 .123pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Title Field Spewison DATE 7-15-1)	of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.					
Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Salt 3pps LCM .098MS 176FL-25 176BA-58 .123pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Title Field Spewison DATE 7-15-1)	Water Flow @ 2655'					
Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Salt 3pps LCM .098MS 176FL-25 176BA-58 .123pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Title Field Spewison DATE 7-15-1)	COG Operating respectfully requests permission to run a DV Tool @ 3050'					
Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Salt 3pps LCM .098MS 176FL-25 176BA-58 .123pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Title Field Spewison DATE 7-15-1)	COG Operating respectfully requests permission to sun the production coment as fallows:					
Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Salt 3pps LCM .098MS 176FL-25 176BA-58 .123pps CF.  Tail 400sxs Class C mixed at 16.8ppg, yield 0.99 cuft/sack.  Rig Release Date:  Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Paralla Company Title Field Spewison DATE 7-15-1)	COG Operating respectionly requests permission to run the production cement as follows:					
Spud Date:    O6/20/11   Rig Release Date:	2 stage: Lead 5508x8 50:50:2. 5% Sait 5pps LCM .0%SMS 1%FL-25 1%BA-58 .125pps CF.					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Analyst  DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel Specific Specific DATE 7-15-11						
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Analyst  DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel Specific Specific DATE 7-15-11					,	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE  TITLE Regulatory Analyst  DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel Specific Specific DATE 7-15-11	S4 D-4 06/20	/11 Dia Ralassa D	No.to.			
SIGNATURE TO TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel Specific DATE 7-15-11	Spud Date:	Rig Release L	vate:		•	
SIGNATURE TO TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 06/27/2011  Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel Specific Date 7-15-11	I hereby certify that the information	on above is true and complete to the l	pest of my knowleds	ge and helief		
Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: rodom@conchoresources.com PHONE: 432-685-4385  For State Use Only  APPROVED BY: Parallel Title Field Sperison DATE 7-15-11		760	soot of my mio wide	50 min 0011011		
APPROVED BY: POUR DATE 7-15-1)	SIGNATURE (1)	TITLE F	Regulatory Analyst	DATE06/27/20	011	
	Type or print name Robyn M For State Use Only	. Odom E-mail address: r	odom@conchoreso	urces.com PHONE: 432	<u>-685-4385</u>	
NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	APPROVED BY: Poul	Wray TITLE FIG	ud supervi	COC DATE 7-19	>-1)	